
NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:18pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 13 - Ranch Reining Entries: 17 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 21 

2nd 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 21 

3rd 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 21 

4th 22 Gun Smokin Whiz 16981 Lisa Borel 18753 Abigail Borel 17565 21 

5th 216 SSR Sexy O Lena Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 21 

6th 123 HiTime Moonshine 8176 Matt Cafasso 4750 Matt Cafasso 4750 21 

7th 47 Inez Suarez Daniele Whitney Brian Woods 21 

8th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 21 

9th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 21 

10th 33 Kros Kalcutta 7147 Draas, Jason and Foristall Kenc5793 Rachel Seiders 17936 21 

Class: 21 - Herd Work Entries: 15 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 221 Peppy Oak Montana 8407 Jenna Wood 12596 Newt Webb 12236 10 

2nd 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 10 

3rd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 10 
4th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Holly Shockro 17698 10 

5th 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 10 

6th 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Newt Webb 12236 10 
7th 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 10 

8th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 10 

9th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 10 

10th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Karlene Bushey 12973 10 

Class: 24 - Working Cow Horse Entries: 8 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 223 Tags Electric Spark 14932 Gracie Webb 12242 Newt Webb 12236 24 

2nd 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 24 

3rd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 24 

4th 221 Peppy Oak Montana 8407 Jenna Wood 12596 Newt Webb 12236 24 

5th 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 24 
6th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Holly Shockro 17698 24 
7th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Karlene Bushey 12973 24 

8th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 24 

Class: 27 - Ranch Boxing Entries: 17 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 9 
2nd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 9 

3rd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 9 
4th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Newt Webb 12236 9 
5th 47 Inez Suarez Daniele Whitney Brian Woods 9 

6th 22 Gun Smokin Whiz 16981 Lisa Borel 18753 Abigail Borel 17565 9 
7th 223 Tags Electric Spark 14932 Gracie Webb 12242 Newt Webb 12236 9 
8th 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 9 
9th 46 Toy Cat Brian Woods Brian Woods 9 

10th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 9 
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Class: 39 - Ranch Riding 
Place Entry Horse  Owner  Rider 

Entries: 22 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

222 Smooth Dee Lite 
226 Hey Babe 

26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 
22 Gun Smokin Whiz 
17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 

231 CS Playin Fetch 
12 Drake Town 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

47 Inez Suarez 
21 Electric Reward 

11723 Abigail Fitzwater 
16405 Jamie Pisculli 
15863 Abigail Ortiz 
16981 Lisa Borel 
13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
16608 Lisa Bergeron 
16923 Chandra Mello 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

Daniele Whitney 
16919 Stephen Ingle 

6172 Montana Marinello 
10039 Jamie Pisculli 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 
18753 Abigail Borel 
4010 Dawn Beaulieu 

18384 Lisa Bergeron 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

Brian Woods 
18687 Samantha Ingle 

13728 
10039 
17609 
17565 
4010 

18384 
15061 
17550 

17941 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Class: 47 - Ranch Cutting 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 8 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 
12 Drake Town 
46 Toy Cat 
23 Peptolena Tax Break 

255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 

13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
16923 Chandra Mello 

Brian Woods 
7146 Jason Drass 

12424 Jennifer Boyd 

4010 Dawn Beaulieu 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 

Brian Woods 
5798 Jason Drass 
4367 Jennifer Boyd 

4010 
15061 

5798 
4367 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 

Class: 52 - Ranch Roping 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 6 
Code 

1st 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 27 

Class: 61 - Two & Under Geldings 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 30 My Annies Playgun 
2nd 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 

16835 Crystal Hartmann 
16630 Kerry Pinelli 

17978 Crystal Hartmann 
15644 Kerry Pinelli 

17978 
15644 

15 
15 

Class: 62 - Three & Over Geldings 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

201 Colonel G 
45 Tripletuckinvestment 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 
43 Too Much Whiskey 

347 A Streakin Sailor 

14195 Tracy Willis 
17000 Tracy Willis 
14865 Aprille Tomlinson 

Jessica Pierno 
13863 Linda Slezak 

12492 Tracy Willis 
12492 Tracy Willis 
11840 Aprille Tomlinson 

Jessica Pierno 
15872 Linda Slezak 

12492 
12492 
11840 

15872 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Class: 62a - Grand & Reserve Geldings 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 
2nd 30 My Annies Playgun 16835 Crystal Hartmann 

12492 Tracy Willis 
17978 Crystal Hartmann 

12492 
17978 

Class: 67 - Two & Under Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 199 Lil Dual Smokeshow Jade Carrino 15545 Jade Carrino 15545 13 

Class: 68 - Three & Over Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 11 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

211 Smart Travelin Doll 
26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 
7 Annies Disco Gun 

255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 
108 Mia One Time 
202 The Sweet Stop 
410 High Caliber Diamond 
707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 
176 Ima Lil Dreamer 
39 SH Smart Little Gem 

Ava-Rae Nelson 
15863 Abigail Ortiz 
16834 Crystal Hartmann 
12424 Jennifer Boyd 
16756 Jerri Frerck 
16878 Tracy Willis 
15660 Laura Brodeur 
11472 Sylvia Sargent 
16417 Alexandra Morency 
16012 Sophie Glickman 

13999 Ava-Rae Nelson 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 
17978 Crystal Hartmann 
4367 Jennifer Boyd 

18563 Jody Caufield 
12492 Tracy Willis 
4480 Laura Brodeur 

12943 Sylvia Sargent 
9304 Alexandra Morency 

17819 Sophie Glickman 

13999 
17609 
17978 
4367 

13154 
12492 
4480 

12943 
9304 

17819 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
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Class: 68a - Grand & Reserve Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 211 Smart Travelin Doll Ava-Rae Nelson 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 

13999 Ava-Rae Nelson 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 

13999 
17609 

Class: 73 - Ranch Trail 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 11 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 
12 Drake Town 
46 Toy Cat 
43 Too Much Whiskey 
77 Dragon Fly 
47 Inez Suarez 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 
216 SSR Sexy O Lena 
347 A Streakin Sailor 

13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
16923 Chandra Mello 

Brian Woods 
Jessica Pierno 

16101 Amanda Lamoureux 
Daniele Whitney 

14865 Aprille Tomlinson 
Kendall Lewis 

13863 Linda Slezak 

4010 Dawn Beaulieu 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 

Brian Woods 
Jessica Pierno 

17402 Amanda Lamoureux 
Brian Woods 

11840 Aprille Tomlinson 
18766 Kendall Lewis 
15872 Linda Slezak 

4010 
15061 

17402 

11840 
18766 
15872 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Class: 83 - Ranchmanship 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 8 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 
216 SSR Sexy O Lena 

12 Drake Town 
47 Inez Suarez 
43 Too Much Whiskey 
46 Toy Cat 

14865 Aprille Tomlinson 
Kendall Lewis 

16923 Chandra Mello 
Daniele Whitney 
Jessica Pierno 
Brian Woods 

11840 Aprille Tomlinson 
18766 Kendall Lewis 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 

Brian Woods 
Jessica Pierno 
Brian Woods 

11840 
18766 
15061 

31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:18pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 13 - Ranch Reining Entries: 17 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 21 
2nd 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 21 
3rd 22 Gun Smokin Whiz 16981 Lisa Borel 18753 Abigail Borel 17565 21 
4th 216 SSR Sexy O Lena Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 21 
5th 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 21 
6th 123 HiTime Moonshine 8176 Matt Cafasso 4750 Matt Cafasso 4750 21 
7th 47 Inez Suarez Daniele Whitney Brian Woods 21 
8th 46 Toy Cat Brian Woods Brian Woods 21 
9th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 21 

10th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 21 

Class: 21 - Herd Work Entries: 15 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 221 Peppy Oak Montana 8407 Jenna Wood 12596 Newt Webb 12236 10 
2nd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 10 
3rd 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Newt Webb 12236 10 
4th 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 10 
5th 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 10 
6th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Karlene Bushey 12973 10 
7th 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 10 
8th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Holly Shockro 17698 10 
9th 22 Gun Smokin Whiz 16981 Lisa Borel 18753 Abigail Borel 17565 10 

10th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 10 

Class: 24 - Working Cow Horse Entries: 8 
Code Place Entry Horse i Owner Rider 

1st 223 Tags Electric Spark 14932 Gracie Webb 12242 Newt Webb 12236 24 
2nd 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 24 
3rd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 24 
4th 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 24 
5th 221 Peppy Oak Montana 8407 Jenna Wood 12596 Newt Webb 12236 24 
6th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Holly Shockro 17698 24 
7th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Karlene Bushey 12973 24 
8th 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 24 

Class: 27 - Ranch Boxing Entries: 17 
-, Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Amie Beaulieu 15061 9 
2nd 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Newt Webb 12236 9 
3rd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 9 
4th 223 Tags Electric Spark 14932 Gracie Webb 12242 Newt Webb 12236 9 
5th 46 Toy Cat Brian Woods Brian Woods 9 
5th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Holly Shockro 17698 9 
7th 47 Inez Suarez Daniele Whitney Brian Woods 9 
8th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Newt Webb 12236 9 
9th 207 Dream on Top Gun 16980 Holly Shockro 17698 Holly Shockro 17698 9 

10th 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 9 
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Class: 39 - Ranch Riding 
Place Entry Horse  Owner  Rider 

Entries: 22 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

226 Hey Babe 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 
231 CS Playin Fetch 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 
21 Electric Reward 

222 Smooth Dee Lite 
223 Tags Electric Spark 

95 CH Smart Lil Olena 
47 Inez Suarez 

16405 Jamie Pisculli 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 
15863 Abigail Ortiz 
16608 Lisa Bergeron 
13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
16919 Stephen Ingle 
11723 Abigail Fitzwater 
14932 Gracie Webb 
12102 Julie Laflamme 

Daniele Whitney 

10039 Jamie Pisculli 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 
18384 Lisa Bergeron 
4010 Dawn Beaulieu 

18687 Samantha Ingle 
6172 Montana Marinello 

12242 Newt Webb 
17726 Julie Laflamme 

Brian Woods 

10039 
17550 
17609 
18384 
4010 

17941 
13728 
12236 
17726 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Class: 47 - Ranch Cutting 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 8 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 
23 Peptolena Tax Break 
46 Toy Cat 
12 Drake Town 

255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 

13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
7146 Jason Drass 

Brian Woods 
16923 Chandra Mello 
12424 Jennifer Boyd 

4010 Dawn Beaulieu 
5798 Jason Drass 

Brian Woods 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 
4367 Jennifer Boyd 

4010 
5798 

15061 
4367 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 

Class: 52 - Ranch Roping 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 6 
Code 

1st 23 Peptolena Tax Break 7146 Jason Drass 5798 Jason Drass 5798 27 

Class: 61 - Two & Under Geldings 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 16630 Kerry Pinelli 
2nd 30 My Annies Playgun 16835 Crystal Hartmann 

15644 Kerry Pinelli 
17978 Crystal Hartmann 

15644 
17978 

15 
15 

Class: 62 - Three & Over Geldings 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

201 Colonel G 
347 A Streakin Sailor 
45 Tripletuckinvestment 
43 Too Much Whiskey 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 

14195 Tracy Willis 
13863 Linda Slezak 
17000 Tracy Willis 

Jessica Pierno 
14865 Aprille Tomlinson 

12492 Tracy Willis 
15872 Linda Slezak 
12492 Tracy Willis 

Jessica Pierno 
11840 Aprille Tomlinson 

12492 
15872 
12492 

11840 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Class: 62a - Grand & Reserve Geldings 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 
2nd 347 A Streakin Sailor 

14195 Tracy Willis 
13863 Linda Slezak 

12492 Tracy Willis 
15872 Linda Slezak 

12492 
15872 

Class: 67 - Two & Under Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner --, Rider , 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 199 Lil Dual Smokeshow Jade Carrino 15545 Jade Carrino 15545 13 

Class: 68 - Three & Over Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 11 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 
26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 

707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 
211 Smart Travelin Doll 

7 Annies Disco Gun 
39 SH Smart Little Gem 
77 Dragon Fly 

410 High Caliber Diamond 
176 Ima Lil Dreamer 
202 The Sweet Stop 

12424 Jennifer Boyd 
15863 Abigail Ortiz 
11472 Sylvia Sargent 

Ava-Rae Nelson 
16834 Crystal Hartmann 
16012 Sophie Glickman 
16101 Amanda Lamoureux 
15660 Laura Brodeur 
16417 Alexandra Morency 
16878 Tracy Willis 

4367 Jennifer Boyd 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 
12943 Sylvia Sargent 
13999 Ava-Rae Nelson 
17978 Crystal Hartmann 
17819 Sophie Glickman 
17402 Amanda Lamoureux 
4480 Laura Brodeur 
9304 Alexandra Morency 

12492 Tracy Willis 

4367 
17609 
12943 
13999 
17978 
17819 
17402 
4480 
9304 

12492 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
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Class: 68a - Grand & Reserve Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 

4367 Jennifer Boyd 
17609 Abigail Ortiz 

4367 
17609 

Class: 73 - Ranch Trail 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 11 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 
12 Drake Town 
46 Toy Cat 
43 Too Much Whiskey 

216 SSR Sexy O Lena 
77 Dragon Fly 
47 Inez Suarez 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 
347 A Streakin Sailor 

13002 Dawn Beaulieu 
16923 Chandra Mello 

Brian Woods 
Jessica Pierno 
Kendall Lewis 

16101 Amanda Lamoureux 
Daniele Whitney 

14865 Aprille Tomlinson 
13863 Linda Slezak 

4010 Dawn Beaulieu 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 

Brian Woods 
Jessica Pierno 

18766 Kendall Lewis 
17402 Amanda Lamoureux 

Brian Woods 
11840 Aprille Tomlinson 
15872 Linda Slezak 

4010 
15061 

18766 
17402 

11840 
15872 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Class: 83 - Ranchmanship 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 8 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds 
216 SSR Sexy O Lena 
47 Inez Suarez 
12 Drake Town 
43 Too Much Whiskey 
46 Toy Cat 

14865 Aprille Tomlinson 
Kendall Lewis 
Daniele Whitney 

16923 Chandra Mello 
Jessica Pierno 
Brian Woods 

11840 Aprille Tomlinson 
18766 Kendall Lewis 

Brian Woods 
18650 Arnie Beaulieu 

Jessica Pierno 
Brian Woods 

11840 
18766 

15061 

31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
31 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:24pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 1 - AMA Showmanship Entries: 11 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 34 

2nd 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 34 

3rd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 34 

4th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 34 

5th 108 Mia One Time 16756 Jerri Frerck 18563 Jody Caufield 13154 34 

6th 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 34 

7th 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 16630 Kerry Pinelli 15644 Kerry Pinelli 15644 34 

8th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 34 

9th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Cindi J. Madej 16271 34 

10th 176 Irma Lil Dreamer 16417 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 34 

Class: 8 - AMA Horsemanship Entries: 16 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 35 
2nd 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 35 

3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 35 

4th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 35 
5th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 35 

6th 108 Mia One Time 16756 Jerri Frerck 18563 Jody Caufield 13154 35 
7th 48 Fridaynighttradition Daniel Whitney Daniele Whitney 35 

8th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 35 

9th 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 35 
10th 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 35 

Class: 14 - AMA Ranch Reining Entries: 19 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 51 

2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 51 

3rd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 51 

4th 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 51 

5th 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 51 

6th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 51 

7th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 51 

8th 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 51 

9th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 51 

10th 14 Whos Shine N Knight 16414 Christina Tennant 18231 Christina Tennant 18231 51 
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Class: 22 - AMA Herd Work Entries: 21 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 37 
2nd 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 37 
3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 37 
4th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 37 

5th 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 37 
6th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 37 
7th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 37 
8th 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Montana Marinello 13728 37 
9th 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 17909 Ellen Field 17909 37 

10th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 37 

Class: 25 - AMA Working Cow Horse Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 54 
2nd 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 54 
3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 54 
4th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 54 
5th 410 High Caliber Diamond 15660 Laura Brodeur 4480 Laura Brodeur 4480 54 
6th 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 54 
7th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 54 
8th 231 CS Playin Fetch 16608 Lisa Bergeron 18384 Lisa Bergeron 18384 54 
9th 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Montana Marinello 13728 54 

Class: 28 - AMA Ranch Boxing Entries: 14 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 36 
2nd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 36 
3rd 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 36 
4th 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 36 
5th 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 36 
6th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 36 
7th 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 36 
8th 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 36 
9th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 36 

10th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 36 

Class: 40 - AMA Ranch Riding Entries: 16 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Montana Marinello 13728 49 
2nd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 49 
3rd 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 49 
4th 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 49 
5th 48 Fridaynighttradition Daniel Whitney Daniele Whitney 49 
6th 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 49 
7th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 49 
8th 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 49 
9th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 49 

10th 16 Sparkling Lynx Lauren Cariello 18138 Lauren Cariello 18138 49 

Class: 50 - AMA Ranch Cutting Entries: 6 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 53 

2nd 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 53 

3rd 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 53 
4th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 53 
5th 572  A Peppy Tru Rolex  10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 53 

Class: 53 - AMA Ranch Roping 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 
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Class: 63 - AMA Two & Under Geldings Entries: 3 
Place Entry Horse , Owner Rider Code 

1st 30 My Annies Playgun 16835 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 45 

2nd 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 16630 Kerry Pinelli 15644 Kerry Pinelli 15644 45 

3rd 15 Whoz Charmin Who 15937 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Christina Tennant 18231 45 

Class: 64 - AMA Three & Over Geldings Entries: 14 
Place Entry Horse I Owner Rider Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 46 

2nd 210 Ruf Lil Vintage 16113 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Morgan O'Brien 15753 46 
3rd 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 46 
4th 45 Tripletuckinvestment 17000 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 46 

5th 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 17940 Katie Smith 17940 46 

6th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 46 

7th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 46 

8th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 46 

9th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 46 

10th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 46 

Class: 64a - Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings Entries: 2 
Place Entry Horse , Owner Rider Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
2nd 210 Ruf Lil Vintage 16113 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Morgan O'Brien 15753 

Class: 69 - AMA Two & Under Mares Entries: 1 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 199 Lil Dual Smokeshow Jade Carrino 15545 Jade Carrino 15545 47 

Class: 70 - AMA Three & Over Mares Entries: 11 
Place Entry Horse I Owner Rider Code 

1st 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 48 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 48 

3rd 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 48 
4th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 48 

5th 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 48 

6th 410 High Caliber Diamond 15660 Laura Brodeur 4480 Laura Brodeur 4480 48 

7th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 48 

8th 176 Ima Lil Dreamer 16417 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 48 

9th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 48 

10th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 48 

Class: 70a - Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares Entries: 2 
Place Entry Horse i Owner Rider Code 

1st 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 

Class: 74 - AMA Ranch Trail Entries: 11 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 50 
2nd 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 50 

3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 50 

4th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 50 

5th 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 50 

6th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 50 
7th 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 50 

8th 16 Sparkling Lynx Lauren Cariello 18138 Lauren Cariello 18138 50 

Class: 84 - AMA Ranchmanship Entries: 5 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 41 

2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 41 

3rd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 41 

4th 48 Fridaynighttradition Daniel Whitney Daniele Whitney 41 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:24pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 1 - AMA Showmanship Entries: 11 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 34 
2nd 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 34 
3rd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 34 
4th 108 Mia One Time 16756 Jerri Frerck 18563 Jody Caufield 13154 34 
5th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 34 
6th 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 34 
7th 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 16630 Kerry Pinelli 15644 Kerry Pinelli 15644 34 
8th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Cindi J. Madej 16271 34 
9th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 34 

10th 176 Ina Lil Dreamer 16417 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 34 

Class: 8 - AMA Horsemanship Entries: 16 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 35 
2nd 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 35 
3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 35 
4th 108 Mia One Time 16756 Jerri Frerck 18563 Jody Caufield 13154 35 
5th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 35 
6th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 35 
7th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 35 
8th 48 Fridaynighttradition Daniel Whitney Daniele Whitney 35 
9th 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 35 

10th 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 35 

Class: 14 - AMA Ranch Reining Entries: 19 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 51 
2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 51 
3rd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 51 
4th 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 51 
5th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 51 
6th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 51 
7th 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 51 
8th 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 51 
9th 14 Whos Shine N Knight 16414 Christina Tennant 18231 Christina Tennant 18231 51 

10th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 51 
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Class: 22 - AMA Herd Work Entries: 21 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 37 

2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 37 

3rd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 37 

4th 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 37 

5th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 37 

6th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Shawn Bushey 16946 37 

7th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 37 

8th 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Montana Marinello 13728 37 

9th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 37 

10th 214 Montanas Peppy Spark 8952 Casey, David and Shirley 4916 David Casey 4914 37 

Class: 25 - AMA Working Cow Horse Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 54 

2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 54 

3rd 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 54 

4th 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 54 

5th 410 High Caliber Diamond 15660 Laura Brodeur 4480 Laura Brodeur 4480 54 

6th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 54 

7th 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 54 

8th 231 CS Playin Fetch 16608 Lisa Bergeron 18384 Lisa Bergeron 18384 54 

9th 212 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom 12265 Rick Dorsey 14163 Montana Marinello 13728 54 

Class: 28 - AMA Ranch Boxing Entries: 14 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 36 
2nd 236 Magnums Lily 13368 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 Rebecca Ramsey 10247 36 

3rd 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 36 
4th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 36 
5th 231 CS Playin Fetch 16608 Lisa Bergeron 18384 Lisa Bergeron 18384 36 

6th 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 36 
7th 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 36 
8th 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 36 
9th 219 Bet Hesa My Million 15102 Ida Dorsey 5769 Montana Marinello 13728 36 

10th 50 The Chics Gotta Gun 16026 Ellen Field 17909 Ellen Field 17909 36 

Class: 40 - AMA Ranch Riding Entries: 16 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 226 Hey Babe 16405 Jamie Pisculli 10039 Jamie Pisculli 10039 49 

2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 49 

3rd 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 49 
4th 222 Smooth Dee Lite 11723 Abigail Fitzwater 6172 Montana Marinello 13728 49 

5th 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 49 
6th 16 Sparkling Lynx Lauren Cariello 18138 Lauren Cariello 18138 49 
7th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 49 
8th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 49 
9th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 49 

10th 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 49 

Class: 50 - AMA Ranch Cutting Entries: 6 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 53 
2nd 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 53 

3rd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 53 
4th 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 53 
5th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 53 

Class: 53 - AMA Ranch Roping 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 
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Class: 63 - AMA Two & Under Geldings Entries: 3 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 623 Charmin Your Sox Off 16630 Kerry Pinelli 15644 Kerry Pinelli 15644 45 
2nd 30 My Annies Playgun 16835 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 45 
3rd 15 Whoz Charmin Who 15937 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Christina Tennant 18231 45 

Class: 64 - AMA Three & Over Geldings Entries: 14 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 46 
2nd 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 46 
3rd 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 46 
4th 14 Whos Shine N Knight 16414 Christina Tennant 18231 Christina Tennant 18231 46 

5th 210 Ruf Lil Vintage 16113 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Morgan O'Brien 15753 46 
6th 45 Tripletuckinvestment 17000 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 46 
7th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 46 

8th 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 17940 Katie Smith 17940 46 
9th 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 46 

10th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 46 

Class: 64a - Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings Entries: 2 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 201 Colonel G 14195 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
2nd 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 

Class: 69 - AMA Two & Under Mares Entries: 1 
Place Entry Horse t Owner Rider Code 

1st 199 Lil Dual Smokeshow Jade Carrino 15545 Jade Carrino 15545 47 

Class: 70 - AMA Three & Over Mares Entries: 11 
Place Entry Horse I Owner Rider Code 

1st 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 48 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 48 
3rd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 48 
4th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 48 
5th 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 48 
6th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 48 
7th 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 48 
8th 410 High Caliber Diamond 15660 Laura Brodeur 4480 Laura Brodeur 4480 48 
9th 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 48 

10th 176 lma Lil Dreamer 16417 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 48 

Class: 70a - Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares Entries: 2 
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code 

1st 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 
2nd 26 Snahzie Baleys Rebel 15863 Abigail Ortiz 17609 Abigail Ortiz 17609 

Class: 74 - AMA Ranch Trail Entries: 11 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 50 
2nd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 50 
3rd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 50 
4th 21 Electric Reward 16919 Stephen Ingle 18687 Samantha Ingle 17941 50 
5th 724 Stoppin Colonel 15643 Rebecca Rietta 17471 Rebecca Rietta 17471 50 
6th 747 Kid With A Dream 16104 Christina Cordi 17980 Christina Cordi 17980 50 
7th 572 A Peppy Tru Rolex 10996 Jody Caufield 13154 Jody Caufield 13154 50 
8th 16 Sparkling Lynx Lauren Cariello 18138 Lauren Cariello 18138 50 

Class: 84 - AMA Ranchmanship Entries: 5 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 310 Gunna Make Diamonds 14865 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 Aprille Tomlinson 11840 41 
2nd 95 CH Smart Lil Olena 12102 Julie Laflamme 17726 Julie Laflamme 17726 41 
3rd 726 Smokinhottatertot 10055 Alexandra Morency 9304 Alexandra Morency 9304 41 
4th 48 Fridaynighttradition Daniel Whitney Daniele Whitney 41 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:40pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 2 - YTH Showmanship 18 & U 
1 Owner Place Entry Horse 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

9 Xtra Walla Doo 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
12610 Susan L Skovsende 

Rider 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
11102 Emma Finch 

17550 
17582 
18189 

Entries: 4 
Code 

78 
78 
78 

Class: 9 - YTH Horsemanship 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 
3rd 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
12610 Susan L Skovsende 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
11102 Emma Finch 

17550 
17582 
18189 

79 
79 
79 

Class: 15 - YTH Ranch Reining 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  , Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 
2nd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

16105 Faythe Sobieski 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 
17550 

82 
82 

Class: 23 - YTH Herd Work 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 26 - YTH Working Cow Horse 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 29 - YTH Ranch Boxing 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 
2nd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

16105 Faythe Sobieski 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 
17550 

96 
96 

Class: 41 - 
Place Entry 

YTH Ranch Riding 18 & U 
Horse Owner Rider 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 
3rd 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 
4th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Jacob Visser 
5th 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 18556 Charley Smith 
6th 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 12610 Susan L Skovsende 11102 Emma Finch 

Class: 48 - YTH Ranch Cutting 18 & U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code Place Entry Horse I 

Class: 54 - YTH Ranch Roping 18 & U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code Place Entry Horse 1 - , , 

Class: 65 - YTH Two & Under Geldings 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code Place Entry Horse I I i 

Class: 66 - YTH Three & Over Geldings 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code Place Entry Horse I i I 

Entries: 7 
Code 

17550 
17582 
15505 
18233 
18556 
18189 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 75 

2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 75 

3rd 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 18556 Charley Smith 18556 75 
4th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 75 
5th 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 75 
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Class: 66a - Grand & Reserve Youth Geldinas 
Place Entry Horse  Owner  Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 
2nd 

9 Xtra Walla Doo 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17582 Fa he Sobieski 

17550 
17582 

Class: 71 - YTH Two & Under Mares 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 72 - YTH Three & Over Mares 
Place Entry Horse  

1st 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

Owner 

12610 Susan L Skovsende 

Rider 

11102 Emma Finch 18189 

Entries: 1 
Code 

73 

Class: 72a - Grand & Reserve Youth Mares 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 75 - YTH Ranch Horse Trail 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 

2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 

14224 Jacob Visser 
18556 Charley Smith 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 

18233 
18556 
17582 

81 
81 
81 

Class: 85 - Youth Ranchmanship 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 
3rd 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 

18556 Charley Smith 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
14224 Jacob Visser 

18556 
17582 
18233 

99 
99 
99 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:40pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 2 - YTH Showmanship 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

9 Xtra Walla Doo 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
12610 Susan L Skovsende 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
11102 Emma Finch 

17550 
17582 
18189 

78 
78 
78 

Class: 9 - YTH Horsemanship 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

9 Xtra Walla Doo 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
12610 Susan L Skovsende 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
11102 Emma Finch 

17550 
17582 
18189 

79 
79 
79 

Class: 15 - YTH Ranch Reining 18 8t U 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 
2nd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

16105 Faythe Sobieski 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 
17550 

82 
82 

Class: 23 - YTH Herd Work 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 26 - YTH Working Cow Horse 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 29 - YTH Ranch Boxing 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse  Owner 

1st 
2nd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 
9 Xtra Walla Doo 

16105 Faythe Sobieski 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

Rider 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

17582 
17550 

Entries: 2 
Code 

96 
96 

Class: 41 - YTH Ranch Riding 18 & U 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 7 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 

9 Xtra Walla Doo 
5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

174 Ransomed With Diamonds 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 
333 Epic Investment 
185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

15675 Skyler Vellenga 
16829 Jennifer Kuhl 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
16423 Lydia Visser 
11284 Charley Smith 
15040 Sophia Blumenreich 
12610 Susan L Skovsende 

17550 Skyler Vellenga 
18624 Grace Klinges 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
14224 Jacob Visser 
18556 Charley Smith 
15505 Sophia Blumenreich 
11102 Emma Finch 

17550 
18623 
17582 
18233 
18556 
15505 
18189 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

Class: 48 - YTH Ranch Cutting 18 & U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code Place Entry Horse i s 

Class: 54 - YTH Ranch Roping 18 8t U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code Place Entry Horse i I I 

Class: 65 - YTH Two & Under Geldings 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code Place Entry Horse I I i 

Class: 66 - YTH Three 8t Over Geldings 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code Place Entry Horse I I 

1st 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 18556 Charley Smith 18556 75 

2nd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 75 
3rd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 75 

4th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 75 
5th 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 75 
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Class: 66a - Grand & Reserve Youth Geldinas 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 
2nd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 

1st 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 

11284 Charley Smith 
15675 Skyler Vellenga 

11102 Emma Finch 18189 73 12610 Susan L Skovsende 

18556 Charley Smith 
17550 Skyler Vellenga 

18556 
17550 

Class: 72a - Grand & Reserve Youth Mares 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 0 
Code 

Class: 75 - YTH Ranch Horse Trail 
Place Entry Horse 

18 & U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 4 
Code 

1st 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 
2nd 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 
3rd 2 Smooth Little Rey 

16423 Lydia Visser 
11284 Charley Smith 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 

14224 Jacob Visser 
18556 Charley Smith 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 

18233 
18556 
17582 

81 
81 
81 

Class: 85 - Youth Ranchmanship 1 
Place Entry Horse  

8 & U 
Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 
2 Smooth Little Rey 

174 Ransomed With Diamonds 

11284 Charley Smith 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
16423 Lydia Visser 

18556 Charley Smith 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 
14224 Jacob Visser 

18556 
17582 
18233 

99 
99 
99 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Resul ts 

2025 Jun 05 7:56pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 
Place 

3 - NA Showmanship (NAS) Entries: 7 
Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 62 
2nd 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 62 
3rd 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 62 
4th 209 Hearts Rain 16918 Laura Mitowski 18591 Laura Mitowski 18591 62 
5th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 62 
6th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 62 
7th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 Sherry Oakes 15921 62 

Class: 10 - NA Horsemanship (NAH) Entries: 19 
Place Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 63 
2nd 225 Cruzn For Cash 16322 Julia Harris 18161 Julia Harris 18161 63 
3rd 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 63 
4th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 63 
5th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 63 
6th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 63 
7th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 Sherry Oakes 15921 63 
8th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 63 
9th 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 17940 Katie Smith 17940 63 

10th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 63 
11th 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 63 
12th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ella Perreault 63 

Class: 16 - NA Ranch Reining (NARRE) Entries: 20 
Place Code Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider 

1st 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 66 
2nd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 66 
3rd 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 66 
4th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 66 
5th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 66 
6th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 66 
7th 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Jade Carrino 15545 66 
8th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ella Perreault 66 
9th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 Sherry Oakes 15921 66 

10th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 66 

Class: 30 - NA Ranch Boxing (NARB) Entries: 19 
Place Code Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider 

1st 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 69 
2nd 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Jade Carrino 15545 69 
3rd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 69 
4th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 69 
5th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ella Perreault 69 
6th 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 17909 Ellen Field 17909 69 
6th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 69 
8th 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 69 
9th 25 Gota Play Bluegrass 12275 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 Kaleigh Canfield 4796 69 

10th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 69 
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Class: 42 - NA Ranch Riding (NAR) 
Place Entry Horse  Owner 

1st 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 
2nd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 
3rd 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 
4th 42 Boons Sonita Lena Allison Seyfried 
5th 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 
6th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 
7th 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 16415 Shawn Bushey 
8th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 
9th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 

10th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz 

Class: 51 - NA Ranch Cutting (NARC) 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner 

Rider 
Entries: 19 

Code 

15872 Ella Perreault 
3664 Danielle Ambrecht 

15753 Jade Carrino 
Allison Seyfried 

17940 Katie Smith 
12973 Courtney Bruso 
16946 Kathleen Howe 
15635 Beth M. Claes 
15636 Margie Pechtel 

Paula Schultz 

3664 
15545 

17940 
18509 

15635 
15636 

64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 

Rider 
Entries: 8 

Code 

1st 49 Dual Smart Sugar 
2nd 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 
3rd 708 Right Lane Smarty 

Brooke White 
9984 Morgan O'Brien 
7883 Sarah Noble 

18393 Brooke White 
15753 Morgan O'Brien 
17627 Sarah Noble 

18393 
15753 
17627 

67 
67 
67 

Class: 
Place 

76 - NA Ranch Trail (NAT) Entries: 13 
Code Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 65 
2nd 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 17940 Katie Smith 17940 65 
3rd 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 65 
4th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 65 
5th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 65 
6th 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 65 
7th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 65 
8th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 65 
9th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 65 

10th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greq Conlon 18232 65 

Class: 86 - NA Ranchmanship (NARMS) Entries: 6 
Place Rider  Code Entry Horse i Owner 

1st 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 70 
2nd 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 70 
3rd 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 70 
4th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 70 
5th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 70 
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NERHA May 2025 

Cobleskill!, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:56pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 3 - NA Showmanship (NAS) Entries: 7 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 62 

2nd 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 62 

3rd 7 Annies Disco Gun 16834 Crystal Hartmann 17978 Crystal Hartmann 17978 62 

4th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 62 

5th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 62 

6th 209 Hearts Rain 16918 Laura Mitowski 18591 Laura Mitowski 18591 62 

7th 13 Two Bar Bucke e 16740 Sher Oakes 15921 Sher Oakes 15921 62 

Class: 10 - NA Horsemanship (NAH) Entries: 19 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 63 

2nd 225 Cruzn For Cash 16322 Julia Harris 18161 Julia Harris 18161 63 

3rd 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 63 

4th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 63 

5th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 63 

6th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 63 

7th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 Sherry Oakes 15921 63 

8th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ella Perreault 63 

9th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 63 

10th 49 Dual Smart Su ar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 63 

Class: 16 - NA Ranch Reining (NARRE) Entries: 20 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 66 

2nd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 66 

3rd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 66 

4th 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 66 

5th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 66 

6th 6S9 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 66 

7th 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Jade Carrino 15545 66 

8th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ella Perreault 66 

9th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 Sherry Oakes 15921 66 

10th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Mar ie Pechtel 15636 Mar ie Pechtel 15636 66 

Class: 30 - NA Ranch Boxing (NARB) Entries: 19 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 69 

2nd 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Jade Carrino 15545 69 

3rd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 69 

4th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 69 

5th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 69 

6th 659 Peptos Rey Bans 13683 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 Kendyl Foristall-Drass 6238 69 

7th 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 69 

8th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 69 

9th 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 17909 Ellen Field 17909 69 

10th 13 Two Bar Buckeye 16740 Sherry Oakes 15921 SherryOakes 15921 69 
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Class: 42 - NA Ranch Riding (NAR) Entries: 19 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 42 Boons Sonita Lena Allison Seyfried Allison Seyfried 64 
2nd 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 64 
3rd 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 64 
4th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Ella Perreault 64 
5th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 64 
6th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 64 
7th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 64 
8th 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 16415 Shawn Bushey 16946 Kathleen Howe 64 
9th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 64 

10th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 64 

Class: 51 - NA Ranch Cutting (NARC) Entries: 8 
Code Place Entry Horse . Owner Rider 

1st 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 67 
2nd 247 Matts Chic N Dun It 9984 Morgan O'Brien 15753 Morgan O'Brien 15753 67 
3rd 708 Right Lane Smarty 7883 Sarah Noble 17627 Sarah Noble 17627 67 

Class: 55 - NA Ranch Roping (NARP) Entries: 7 
Code Place Entry Horse i Owner Rider 

Class: 76 - NA Ranch Trail (NAT) Entries: 13 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 65 
2nd 24 Valentines Blueprint 16921 Katie Smith 17940 Katie Smith 17940 65 
3rd 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 65 
4th 5 Gunna Make Ya Wanna 16829 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 Jennifer Kuhl 18624 65 
5th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 65 
6th 707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy 11472 Sylvia Sargent 12943 Sylvia Sargent 12943 65 
7th 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 65 
8th 49 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 18393 Brooke White 18393 65 
9th 1 Whodat Buzzabout 16648 Shelby Herrington 18423 Shelby Herrington 18423 65 

10th 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greq Conlon 18232 65 

Class: 86 - NA Ranchmanship (NARMS) Entries: 6 
Code Place Entry Horse I Owner Rider 

1st 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 70 
2nd 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Paula Schultz 70 
3rd 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 70 
4th 19 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 70 
5th 883 Platinum Smoke 14881 Margie Pechtel 15636 Margie Pechtel 15636 70 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:58pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 4 - NY Showmanship (NYS) Entries: 7 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 101 

2nd 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 101 

3rd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 101 

4th 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 101 

Class: 11 - NY Horsemanship Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 102 

2nd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 102 

3rd 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 102 

4th 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 12610 Susan L Skovsende 11102 Emma Finch 18189 102 

5th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 102 

6th 32 Rise of Charlemane 11942 Ruth Rushby 14043 Ellie Visser 102 

7th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 102 

8th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 102 

9th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 102 

Class: 17 - NY Ranch Reining (NYRRE) Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse , Owner Rider 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 105 

2nd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 105 

3rd 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 105 

4th 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 105 

5th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 105 

6th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 105 

Class: 31 - NY Ranch Boxing 18 & U (NYRB) Entries: 6 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 110 

2nd 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 110 

3rd 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 110 

4th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Brynlyn Bushey 17877 110 

5th 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 110 

6th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 110 

Class: 43 - NY Ranch Riding (NYR) Entries: 12 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 103 

2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 103 

3rd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 103 

4th 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 18556 Charley Smith 18556 103 

5th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 103 

6th 32 Rise of Charlemane 11942 Ruth Rushby 14043 Ellie Visser 103 
7th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 103 

8th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 103 

9th 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 103 
10th 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 12610 Susan L Skovsende 11102 Emma Finch 18189 103 
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Class: 49 - NY Ranch Cutting (NYRC) 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

Class: 56 - NY Ranch Roping (NYRP) 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 107 

Class: 77 - NY Ranch Trail (NYT) 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 
174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
18556 Charley Smith 
14224 Esther Visser 

17582 
18556 
18724 

104 
104 
104 

Class: 87 - NY Ranchmanship (NYRMS) 
Place Entry Horse  ---1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 6 
Code 

1st 32 Rise of Charlemane 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 
3rd 205 LC Sky Chex 314 
4th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 
5th 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 

11942 Ruth Rushby 
16105 Faythe Sobieski 
12450 Paula Schultz 
16423 Lydia Visser 
11284 Charley Smith 

14043 Ellie Visser 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 

Riley Schultz 
14224 Esther Visser 
18556 Charley Smith 

17582 
108 
108 
108 

18724 108 
18556 108 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 7:58pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 4 - NY Showmanship (NYS) Entries: 7 
Code Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider 

1st 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 101 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 101 
3rd 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 101 
4th 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 101 

Class: 11 - NY Horsemanship Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 102 
2nd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 102 
3rd 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 102 
4th 185 Snahzie Poco Teanah 12610 Susan L Skovsende 11102 Emma Finch 18189 102 
5th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 102 
6th 32 Rise of Charlemane 11942 Ruth Rushby 14043 Ellie Visser 102 
7th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 102 
8th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 102 
9th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 102 

Class: 17 - NY Ranch Reining (NYRRE) Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 105 
2nd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 105 
3rd 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 105 
4th 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 105 
5th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 105 
6th 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 105 

Class: 31 - NY Ranch Boxing 18 8z U (NYRB) Entries: 6 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 110 
2nd 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 110 
3rd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 110 
4th 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 110 
5th 422 Smokin Sophisticatt 15008 Karlene Bushey 12973 Brynlyn Bushey 17877 110 
6th 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 110 

Class: 43 - NY Ranch Riding (NYR) Entries: 12 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 103 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 17582 Faythe Sobieski 17582 103 
3rd 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 103 
4th 333 Epic Investment 15040 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 Sophia Blumenreich 15505 103 
5th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 103 
6th 218 Roses N Whizkey 16793 Stella Call 18525 Stella Call 18525 103 
7th 32 Rise of Charlemane 11942 Ruth Rushby 14043 Ellie Visser 103 
8th 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 18556 Charley Smith 18556 103 
9th 37 RR Mighty Mouse 16997 Tara Stone 18727 Sadie Stone 18350 103 
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Class: 49 - NY Ranch Cutting (NYRC) 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

Class: 56 - NY Ranch Roping (NYRP) 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz Riley Schultz 107 

Class: 77 - NY Ranch Trail (NYT) 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 
174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 

17582 Faythe Sobieski 
18556 Charley Smith 
14224 Esther Visser 

17582 
18556 
18724 

104 
104 
104 

Class: 87 - NY Ranchmanship (NYRMS) 
Place Entry Horse   1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 6 
Code 

1st 32 Rise of Charlemane 11942 Ruth Rushby 
2nd 2 Smooth Little Rey 16105 Faythe Sobieski 
3rd 205 LC Sky Chex 314 12450 Paula Schultz 
4th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 
5th 416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin 11284 Charley Smith 

14043 Ellie Visser 
17582 Faythe Sobieski 

Riley Schultz 
14224 Esther Visser 
18556 Charley Smith 

17582 
108 
108 
108 

18724 108 
18556 108 
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NERHA May 2025 

Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 8:40pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 5 - All Breed Showmanship Entries: 3 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
2nd 227 Peppy Paisano Pine Brelyn Oswald Brelyn Oswald 
3rd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 

Class: 12 - All Breed Horsemanship Entries: 10 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 
2nd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 
3rd 28 Cisco Jack 
4th 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight 
5th 227 Peppy Paisano Pine 

Rory Flynn 
Stacey Woods 
Brelyn Oswald 

Rory Flynn 
Stacey Woods 
Brelyn Oswald 

6th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 
7th 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 16415 Shawn Bushey 16946 Kathleen Howe 
8th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
9th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 

Class: 18 - All Breed Ranch Reining Entries: 9 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 227 Peppy Paisano Pine Brelyn Oswald Brelyn Oswald 
2nd 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
3rd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
4th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
5th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
6th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 

Class: 32 - All Breed Ranch Boxing Entries: 6 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 
2nd 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 
3rd 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
4th 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan Karlene Bushey 12973 Joshua Donovan 14680 
5th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
6th 11 DJ Highbrown Peppy Shannon Kowalski 8112 Newt Webb 12236 

Class: 37 - All Breed Tracking Entries: 9 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 
2nd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 
3rd 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 
4th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
5th 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 
6th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
7th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 
8th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
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Class: 44 - All Breed Ranch Riding 
Place Ent Horse 

1st 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 

2nd 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight 

Owner Rider 

16415 Shawn Bushey 16946 Kathleen Howe 

Stacey Woods Stacey Woods 

3rd 33 Kras Kalcutta 7147 Draas, Jason and Foristall Kenc5793 Rachel Seiders 

4th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 

5th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 

6th 43 Too Much Whiskey Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 

7th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 

8th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 

9th 211 Smart Travelin Doll Ava-Rae Nelson 13999 Karlene Bushey 

10th 227 Pe Paisano Pine Brei n Oswald Brei n Oswald 

Class: 80 - All Breed Ranch Trail 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider 

1st 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 

2nd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 

3rd 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 

4th 43 Too Much Whiskey Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 

5th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 

6th 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight Stacey Woods Stacey Woods 

7th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Amanda Lamoureux 

8th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 

Class: 88 - All Breed Ranchmanship 
Place Ent Horse Owner Rider 

1st 43 Too Much Whiskey Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 

2nd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 

3rd 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 

4th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 

5th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 

Entries: 11 
Code 

17936 

12492 

18123 

18766 

17402 

12973 

Entries: 9 
Code 

17932 

17402 

18766 

17819 

17402 

18123 

Entries: 5 
Code 

17402 

18123 

18766 

15635 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 8:40pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 5 - All Breed Showmanship Entries: 3 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
2nd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
3rd 227 Peppy Paisano Pine Brelyn Oswald Brelyn Oswald 

Class: 12 - All Breed Horsemanship Entries: 10 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 
2nd 17 Unos Smart Lil Cash 13002 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 Dawn Beaulieu 4010 
3rd 28 Cisco Jack 
4th 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight 
5th 227 Peppy Paisano Pine 

Rory Flynn 
Stacey Woods 
Brelyn Oswald 

Rory Flynn 
Stacey Woods 
Brelyn Oswald 

6th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 
7th 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 16415 Shawn Bushey 16946 Kathleen Howe 
8th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
9th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 

Class: 18 - All Breed Ranch Reining Entries: 9 
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code 

1st 227 Peppy Paisano Pine Brelyn Oswald Brelyn Oswald 
2nd 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
3rd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
4th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
5th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
6th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 

Class: 32 - All Breed Ranch Boxing Entries: 6 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 255 Tetons Diamond Jewel 12424 Jennifer Boyd 4367 Jennifer Boyd 4367 
2nd 12 Drake Town 16923 Chandra Mello 18650 Arnie Beaulieu 15061 
3rd 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
4th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
5th 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan Karlene Bushey 12973 Joshua Donovan 14680 
6th 11 DJ Highbrown Peppy Shannon Kowalski 8112 Newt Webb 12236 

Class: 37 - All Breed Tracking Entries: 9 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code 

1st 18 SF Purrfect 16412 Danielle Ambrecht 3664 Greg Conlon 18232 
2nd 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 
3rd 9 Xtra Walla Doo 15675 Skyler Vellenga 17550 Skyler Vellenga 17550 
4th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 
5th 174 Ransomed With Diamonds 16423 Lydia Visser 14224 Esther Visser 18724 
6th 78 Sanjo Hickory Chic 7678 Karlene Bushey 12973 Courtney Bruso 18509 
7th 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
8th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
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Class: 44 - All Breed Ranch Riding Entries: 11 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 43 Too Much Whiskey 
2nd 33 Kros Kalcutta 

Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 
7147 Draas, Jason and Foristall Kenc5793 Rachel Seiders 17936 

3rd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
4th 202 The Sweet Stop 16878 Tracy Willis 12492 Tracy Willis 12492 
5th 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 
6th 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight 
7th 40 A Tru Littlepeppy 
8th 208 Sunna 

Stacey Woods Stacey Woods 
16415 Shawn Bushey 16946 Kathleen Howe 

Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
9th 227 Peppy Paisano Pine Brelyn Oswald Brelyn Oswald 

Class: 80 - All Breed Ranch Trail Entries: 9 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 41 Harlans Punch 16048 Mary Moccia 17932 Mary Moccia 17932 
2nd 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 
3rd 77 Dragon Fly 16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
4th 43 Too Much Whiskey 
5th 39 SH Smart Little Gem 

Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 
16012 Sophie Glickman 17819 Sophie Glickman 17819 

6th 347 A Streakin Sailor 13863 Linda Slezak 15872 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 
7th 31 Meadowbrooks Holy Knight 
8th 208 Sunna 

Stacey Woods Stacey Woods 
Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 

Class: 88 - All Breed Ranchmanship Entries: 5 
Code Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

1st 43 Too Much Whiskey 
2nd 77 Dragon Fly 

Jessica Pierno Jessica Pierno 
16101 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 Amanda Lamoureux 17402 

3rd 217 Muleficent Kendall Lewis 18766 Kendall Lewis 18766 
4th 208 Sunna Celeste Wise Gabrielle Warriner Cardin 18123 
5th 605 Leonards Purelyrockin 13741 Beth M. Claes 15635 Beth M. Claes 15635 
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NERHA May 2025 

Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 8:24pm 

Judge: Andy Castro 

Class: 6 - Walk/Jog Showmanship Youth 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner 

Class: 7 - Walk/Jog Showmanship Adult 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner 

Class: 19 - Walk/Jog Ranch Reining Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner 

Rider 

Rider 

1st 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 16106 Holly Shockro 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 

Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

Entries: 1 
Code 

Entries: 3 
Code 

17698 Aubrey Shockro 
17909 Caroline Field 18190 

Class: 20 - Walk/Jog Ranch Reining Adult 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 204 My Lady Angel 
2nd 20 Paco Paco 

Cathleen Brennan 
Joseph Cordova 

Cathleen Brennan 
Joseph Cordova 

Class: 33 - Walk/Jog Ranch Boxing Youth 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 
2nd 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan 
3rd 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 

16071 Ellen Field 
Karlene Bushey 

16106 Holly Shockro 

17909 Caroline Field 
12973 Annie Baldwin 
17698 Aubrey Shockro 

18190 
18595 

Class: 34 - Walk/Jog Ranch Boxing Adult 
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 20 Paco Paco Joseph Cordova Joseph Cordova 

Class: 35 - Walk/Jog Tracking Youth 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 
2nd 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan 

16071 Ellen Field 
Karlene Bushey 

17909 Caroline Field 
12973 Annie Baldwin 

18190 
18595 

Class: 36 - Walk/Jog Tracking Adult 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 204 My Lady Angel 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Cathleen Brennan Cathleen Brennan 

206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 
36 Nu Flying Cowboy 
27 Diamond  J Sassy Zan 

16106 Holly Shockro 
16071 Ellen Field 

Karlene Bushey 

17698 Aubrey Shockro 
17909 Caroline Field 
12973 Annie Baldwin 

18190 
18595 

Class: 46 - Walk/Jog Ranch Riding Adult 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

10 Docs Smokin J Rod 
29 Nate Of Nikolaus 

204 My Lady Angel 
6 Forest Reverie 

20 Paco Paco 

Michelle Bombard 
Jill Albanese 
Cathleen Brennan 
Angela Devoto 
Joseph Cordova 

Class: 81 - Walk/Jog Ranch Trail Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner 

Michelle Bombard 
18338 Jill Albanese 

Cathleen Brennan 
18740 Angela Devoto 

Joseph Cordova 

Rider 

18338 

18740 

Entries: 2 
Code 
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Class: 82 - Walk/Jog Ranch Trail Adult Entries: 6 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner  Rider  Code 

1st 347 A Streakin Sailor 
2nd 10 Docs Smokin J Rod 
3rd 204 My Lady Angel 

13863 Linda Slezak 
Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 

15872 Linda Slezak 
Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 

15872 

Class: 89 - Walk/Jog Ranchmanship Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 16106 Holly Shockro 17698 Aubrey Shockro 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 17909 Caroline Field 18190 

Class: 90 - Walk/Jog Ranchmanship Adult 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 29 Nate Of Nikolaus Jill Albanese 18338 Jill Albanese 
2nd 204 My Lady Angel Cathleen Brennan Cathleen Brennan 
3rd 6 Forest Reverie Angela Devoto 18740 Angela Devoto 
4th 20 Paco Paco Joseph Cordova Joseph Cordova 

18338 

18740 
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NERHA May 2025 
Cobleskilll, NY 

May 30 - June 1, 2025 

ARHA Class Results 

2025 Jun 05 8:24pm 

Judge: Eddie Smith 

Class: 6 - Walk/Jog Showmanship Youth 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

Class: 7 - Walk/Jog Showmanship Adult 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

Class: 19 - Walk/Jog Ranch Reining Youth 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 16106 Holly Shockro 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 

17698 Aubrey Shockro 
17909 Caroline Field 18190 

Class: 20 - Walk/Jog Ranch Reining Adult 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 204 My Lady Angel 
2nd 20 Paco Paco 

Cathleen Brennan 
Joseph Cordova 

Cathleen Brennan 
Joseph Cordova 

Class: 33 - Walk/Jog Ranch Boxing Youth 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

36 Nu Flying Cowboy 
27 Diamond J Sassy Zan 

206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 

16071 Ellen Field 
Karlene Bushey 

16106 Holly Shockro 

17909 Caroline Field 
12973 Annie Baldwin 
17698 Aubrey Shockro 

18190 
18595 

Class: 34 - Walk/Jog Ranch Boxing Adult 
Place Entry Horse   Owner Rider 

Entries: 1 
Code 

1st 20 Paco Paco Joseph Cordova Joseph Cordova 

Class: 35 - Walk/Jog Tracking Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 

Karlene Bushey 
16071 Ellen Field 

12973 Annie Baldwin 
17909 Caroline Field 

18595 
18190 

Class: 36 - Walk/Jog Tracking Adult 
Place Entry Horse  Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 

1st 204 My Lady Angel Cathleen Brennan Cathleen Brennan 

Class: 45 - Walk/Jog Ranch Riding Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 
3rd 27 Diamond J Sassy Zan 

16106 Holly Shockro 
16071 Ellen Field 

Karlene Bushey 

17698 Aubrey Shockro 
17909 Caroline Field 
12973 Annie Baldwin 

18190 
18595 

Class: 46 - Walk/Jog Ranch Riding Adult 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

10 Docs Smokin J Rod 
204 My Lady Angel 

6 Forest Reverie 
29 Nate Of Nikolaus 
20 Paco Paco 

Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 
Angela Devoto 
Jill Albanese 
Joseph Cordova 

Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 

18740 Angela Devoto 
18338 Jill Albanese 

Joseph Cordova 

18740 
18338 

Class: 81 - Walk/Jog Ranch Trail Youth 
Place Entry Horse  i Owner Rider 

Entries: 2 
Code 
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Class: 82 - Walk/Jog Ranch Trail Adult 
Place Entry Horse  , Owner Rider 

1st 347 A Streakin Sailor 
2nd 10 Docs Smokin J Rod 
3rd 204 My Lady Angel 

13863 Linda Slezak 
Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 

15872 Linda Slezak 
Michelle Bombard 
Cathleen Brennan 

15872 

Entries: 6 
Code 

Class: 89 - Walk/Jog Ranchmanship Youth 
Place Entry Horse  I Owner Rider 

Entries: 3 
Code 

1st 206 LK Dunit Twist Shine 16106 Holly Shockro 
2nd 36 Nu Flying Cowboy 16071 Ellen Field 

17698 Aubrey Shockro 
17909 Caroline Field 18190 

Class: 90 - Walk/Jog Ranchmanship Adult 
Place Entry Horse  1 Owner Rider 

Entries: 5 
Code 

1st 29 Nate Of Nikolaus 
2nd 204 My Lady Angel 
3rd 6 Forest Reverie 
4th 20 Paco Paco 

Jill Albanese 
Cathleen Brennan 
Angela Devoto 
Joseph Cordova 

18338 Jill Albanese 
Cathleen Brennan 

18740 Angela Devoto 
Joseph Cordova 

18338 

18740 
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